
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Schwaben

U19 Bezirksliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 17.09.2017 14:00 (H) 1 SG Neugablonz Mindelheim TV Dillingen 5:3
Di. 19.09.2017 18:00 v (H) 2 SG Diedorf ...bmünchen I SG Diedorf ...chen II II 8:0
So. 03.12.2017 14:00 (H)

14:00 (H)
15:40 v (H)
15:40 v (H)

3
4
5
6

SG Diedorf ...chen II II
SG Diedorf ...bmünchen I
SG Diedorf ...chen II II
SG Diedorf ...bmünchen I

SG Neugablonz Mindelheim
TV Dillingen
TV Dillingen
SG Neugablonz Mindelheim

0:8
4:4
0:8
6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

86420-1 Schmuttertalhalle
Rathausplatz 9, 86420 Diedorf

87719-1 Doppelturnhalle Ost/West
Brennerstr. 1, 87719 Mindelheim
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